



Please email enquiries@canford.co.uk for a quotation on items listed as POA.

Drawing Position	Description	Art.-no. nickel	Art.-no. chrome	Art.-no. black	Canford Order Code
1	Base complete, consisting of:	7-210-200901	7-210-200902	7-210-200955	98-606/ POA/ 53-714
1.1	Square nut M5	03-08-210-29			53-713
1.2	Allen screw M5 x 36 mm	03-02-176-00			NSR-27869
1.3	Leg complete, consisting of:	6-21025-1-01	6-21025-1-02	6-21025-1-55	POA
1.3.1	End cap	01-84-980-55			53-706
1.3.2	Tube	02-83-525-01	02-83-525-02	02-83-525-55	POA
1.3.3	Pivot	01-87-926-55			POA
1.4	Socket	02-41-130-55			POA
1.5	Spacer ring	01-86-261-55			53-880
1.6	Plastic locking spacer with nut complete	6-86642-1-55			53-847
1.7	Knurled knob M6 x 16 mm	01-82-948-55			53-738
2	Plastic cable holder 20 Ø mm	01-85-970-55			53-771
3	Base rod	02-75-420-01	02-75-420-02	02-75-420-55	POA
4	Sleeve assembly complete, consisting of:	7-200-000555			53-710
4.1	Plastic ring	01-86-820-55			NSR-16441
4.2	Tightening sleeve	01-86-920-55			53-848
5	Extension rod complete, consisting of:	7-200-000601	7-200-000602	7-200-000655	POA/ 53-766/ POA
5.1	Plastic stop 13 Ø mm	01-85-070-55			NSR-16440
5.2	Extension rod	02-81-650-01	02-81-650-02	02-81-650-55	POA
5.3	3/8" thread	03-30-810-29			POA
6	Aluminium threaded washer 3/8"	03-31-525-00	03-31-525-00	03-31-550-15	53-770/ 53-722
7	Hand grip	01-95-845-55			NSR-36312
8	Plastic cable holder Ø 15 mm	01-85-960-55			53-736
9	Boom arm with 3/8", consisting of:	7-200-030901	7-200-030902	7-200-030955	NSR-24793/ POA/ 53-891
9.1	Boom arm Ø 15 x 750	02-81-650-01	02-81-650-02	02-81-650-55	POA
9.2	3/8" thread	03-30-810-29			POA
10	Swivel head	02-40-430-55			53-772
11	Rubber washer	03-21-161-55			53-777
12	Carriage bolt M8 x 30 mm	03-07-530-45			53-775
13	Swivel joint complete	6-21110-5-55			NSR-20853
14	Knurled knob M6 x 12 mm	01-82-828-55			53-893
15	Washer 8,4 mm	03-11-525-01			53-742
16	T-bar screw	6-30351-1-01	6-30351-1-02	6-30351-1-55	POA/ 53-791/ 53-724